Alfa Aesar

Certificate of analysis

Product No.:

Product:

Lot No.:

Ag
Ba
Cd
Fe
Mg
P
Sb
Sr
V
Zr
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<1
<1
<5
<5
<4
<4
<2
<1
<1
<1

12714

Thallium rod, 12.7mm (0.5in) dia, 99.999% (metals basis)

B01X002
Al < 0.001 %
Be <1
Co <1
K <8
Mo <1
Pb <2
Se <4
Th <4
W <4

As
Bi
Cr
La
Na
Pd
Si
Ti
Y

<2
<25
<1
<1
<0.001 %
<2
<0.001 %
<1
<1

B
Ca
Cu
Li
Ni
S
Sn

Zn

<2

< 0.001 %
<0.5

<1

<1

< 0.001 %
<4

< 0.001 %
<1

Values given in ppm unless otherwise noted
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